 Space Crystal Oscillator
 RK 115     According to MIL Level S
May 6th, 2014                                                                                                               Specifications subject to change without notice
Shortform, 51001204.110, Issue A1   1 / 4   www.rakon.com
For this product, a full detailed specification can also be delivered on request.
Specific request can be addressed to RAKON info@rakon.fr
Product Description
This MIL-PRF-55310 level Space XO is designed for space applications and is based on hybrid

Shortform, 51001204.110, Issue A1   4 / 4   www.rakon.com
6. Ordering part number definition
The part number breakdown is defined as follows:
*ACMOS: available from 80MHz only.
RAKON
Serie
XO (1xx)
According to MIL-S
Supply voltage
1 = 3.3V
2 = 5V
Temperature stability
A = –30°C to +105°C, ± 30 ppm
B = –55°C to +125°C, ± 50 ppm
Model
EM    = EM
EQM = EQM
FM    = FM level S
RK 115 24M000000
Frequency, Fnom
FM A 1
Package
JL2   = J-Lead 14x9 / 4L enhanced
FP1  = FP 15x20 / 14 L
FP2  = FP 16x16 / 20 L
FP3  = FP 16x16 / 12 L
FP4  = FP 13x10 / 16 L
DIL1 = DIL 20x13 / 14 L
FP4
Waveform
Blank = AHCMOS
AC      = ACMOS*
AC